Division
VSKE270-16
Part Number VSKE270-16
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Description DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 270A MAGNAPAK
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
VSKE270-16 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VSKE270-16
Manufacturer Part Number VSKE270-16 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 270A MAGNAPAK
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If - Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 1600V (1.6kV)
Supplier Device Package MAGN-A-PAK® Speed Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 3-MAGN-A-PAK™ Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Diode Type Standard Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 50mA @ 1600V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 270A Capacitance @ Vr, F -
- Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VSKE270-16 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VSKE270-16
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VSKE270-04 DIODE GP 400V 270A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE320-04 DIODE GP 400V 320A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE250-20 DIODE GEN PURP 2KV 250A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE270-16 DIODE GP 1.6KV 270A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE270-20 DIODE GEN PURP 2KV 270A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE320-08 DIODE GP 800V 320A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE270-20 DIODE MODULE 2KV 270A MAGN-A-PAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE270-08 DIODE MODULE 800V 270A MAGNAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE270-12 DIODE GP 1.2KV 270A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE320-04 DIODE MODULE 400V 320A MAGNAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE320-12 DIODE GP 1.2KV 320A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE320-08 DIODE MODULE 800V 320A MAGNAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE270-08 DIODE GP 800V 270A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE320-12 DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 320A MAGNAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE320-16 DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 320A MAGNAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE250-16 DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 250A MAGNAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE270-12 DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 270A MAGNAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE250-20 DIODE MODULE 2KV 250A MAGN-A-PAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VSKE320-16 DIODE GP 1.6KV 320A MAGNAPAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VSKE270-04 DIODE MODULE 400V 270A MAGNAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs